BMW Z4 20i sDrive 2dr | Jan 2013
JUST ARRIVED, AWAITING PREP

~
’ 9

dget \

1balg_e-’r
CAK>

GARS UP TO £10K
o

Vehicle Features

ABS/EBD, Air filter, Ambient interior lighting, Anthracite Velour
floor mats, Auxiliary socket for external device, Bluetooth hands
free telephone connection, BMW professional radio/CD/MP3,
Body coloured bumpers, Body colour heated door mirrors, Brake
force display, CBC - (Cornering brake control), Chrome kidney
grille with black vertical slats, Crash Sensor - activates
hazard/interior lighting + unlocks doors, DAB Digital radio,
Driver/Passenger airbags (Impact dependent), Dual zone
automatic air conditioning, Dynamic Drive, Dynamic stability
control, Dynamic Traction Control - DTC, Electric front/rear
windows with one touch/anti pinch, Electronic parking brake,
Follow me home headlights, Front centre armrest, Front curtain
airbags, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front passenger isofix child seat attachment, Front
side airbags, Fuel cut off safety device, Headlight wash system,
Heated rear window, Leather gear knob/gaiter, Leather
handbrake, Locking wheel bolts, Multifunction sports leather
steering wheel, On board computer, Pyrotechnically pre-
tensioned front seatbelts, Rain sensor with auto light activation
system, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Reading
lights, Remote central locking, Remote controlled 2 piece
retractable hard top, Run flat tyres + tyre pressure monitor,
Service interval indicator, Servotronic PAS, Smokers pack, Soft
close bootlid, Stop/start button, Storage compartments in
instrument panel and centre console, Thatcham cat 1 remote
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30 Saintfield Road, Crossgar, BT30 9HY
Eamon: 07507872135 | Darren: 02844833223

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

£9,650

51743
Petrol
Manual
White

1997

159

G (£255 p/a)
Convertible
34E
LO62YLH

4239mm
1790mm
1291mm
2

310L

1725KG
330KG

31.7MPG
50.4MPG
41.5MPG

55L
6 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



alarm/immobiliser, USB/audio interface, Warning triangle and Top Speed: 146MPH
first aid kit, Xenon headlights Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.9s

Engine Power BHP: 181BHP
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