



BMW Z4 20i sDrive 2dr | Jan 2013 JUST ARRIVED, AWAITING PREP





Vehicle Features

ABS/EBD, Air filter, Ambient interior lighting, Anthracite Velour floor mats, Auxiliary socket for external device, Bluetooth hands free telephone connection, BMW professional radio/CD/MP3, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour heated door mirrors, Brake force display, CBC - (Cornering brake control), Chrome kidney grille with black vertical slats, Crash Sensor - activates hazard/interior lighting + unlocks doors, DAB Digital radio, Driver/Passenger airbags (Impact dependent), Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Dynamic Drive, Dynamic stability control, Dynamic Traction Control - DTC, Electric front/rear windows with one touch/anti pinch, Electronic parking brake, Follow me home headlights, Front centre armrest, Front curtain airbags, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger isofix child seat attachment, Front side airbags, Fuel cut off safety device, Headlight wash system, Heated rear window, Leather gear knob/gaiter, Leather handbrake, Locking wheel bolts, Multifunction sports leather steering wheel, On board computer, Pyrotechnically pretensioned front seatbelts, Rain sensor with auto light activation system, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Reading lights, Remote central locking, Remote controlled 2 piece retractable hard top, Run flat tyres + tyre pressure monitor, Service interval indicator, Servotronic PAS, Smokers pack, Soft close bootlid, Stop/start button, Storage compartments in instrument panel and centre console, Thatcham cat 1 remote

£9,650

Miles:	51743
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	159
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	34E
Reg:	LO62YLH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4239mm
Width:	1790mm
Height:	1291mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	310L
Gross Weight:	1725KG
Max. Loading Weight:	330KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED



alarm/immobiliser, USB/audio interface, Warning triangle and first aid kit, Xenon headlights

Top Speed: 146MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.9s

Engine Power BHP: 181BHP

